partnership in excellence
confidential
Molded Type Inductor
Chilisin
15.10.2020
partnership in excellence
confidential
BDXX Series – Mini Molded Inductors

• Inductance 0.24uH – 2.2uH
• High Saturation Current, up to 12A
• Small package size
• Low RDC and Rac, High Q
Electrical Characteristics (partial list)
Applications:
• Smart Phones
• Bluetooth Headsets
• Tablet PCs, PND
• Wearable devices
• LED Lighting
• IoT, Meters
Part Number
Dimensions L (uH) RDC(Max) Isat(Typ) Irms(Typ)
(mm) @2MHz (mOhm) (A) (A)
BDHE00160808R47MQ1 1.6*0.8*0.8 0.47 100 2.6 2
BDHE001608081R0MQ1 1.6*0.8*0.8 1.00 195 1.8 1.7
BDHE00201208R24MQ1 2.0*1.2*0.8 0.24 25 5.4 4.8
BDHE00201208R47MQ1 2.0*1.2*0.8 0.47 48 3.6 3.4
BDHE00201610R24MQ1 2.0*1.6*1.0 0.24 27 7 4.8
BDHE002016102R2MQ1 2.0*1.6*1.0 2.20 135 2.7 2.5
BDHE00252012R24MQ1 2.5*2.0*1.2 0.24 15 10.5 7.3
BDHE002520122R2MQ1 2.5*1.2*1.2 2.20 83 3.7 2.9
BDHE00322510R24MQ1 3.2*2.5*1.0 0.24 16 11.5 6.8
BDHE003225102R2MQ1 3.2*2.5*1.0 2.20 85 3.5 2.8
BDHE
BDHL
L shape Terminations
partnership in excellence

• Motor Drive
• White Good
• Display Power
• Noise Filter
Part Number
Dimensions
(mm)
L (uH)
@100KHz
RDC(Max)
(mOhm)
Isat(Typ)
(A)
Irms(Typ)
(A)
BFSI00090908R68M05 9.3*9.0*8.1 0.68 2 38 36
BFSI000909081R0M05 9.3*9.0*8.1 1.00 2.5 31 34
BFSI000909082R2M05 9.3*9.0*8.1 2.20 3.8 24 25
BFSI000909084R7M05 9.3*9.0*8.1 4.70 8.5 17.5 15
BFSI00090908100M05 9.3*9.0*8.1 10.00 15.5 11 10
BFSI00121109R47M05 12*11*8.8 0.47 1.5 65 50
BFSI00121109R47M05 12*11*8.8 1.00 2 45 40
BFSI001211092R2M05 12*11*8.8 2.20 2.4 30 30
BFSI001211094R7M05 12*11*8.8 4.70 6.2 23 20 14
BFSI00121109100M05 12*11*8.8 10.00 12 17.5 13
partnership in excellence
confidential
AFDI Series – High Power Inductor, Through Hole
C Confidential